This insurance shall cover the prime design professional and his/her 
liability arising from the services of consultant(s) with a minimum of one million dollars 
($1,000,000) per claim limit and two million dollars ($2,000,000) aggregate limit, and subject to 
no more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) per claim deductible, coverage to 
continue through completion of construction plus “tail” coverage for two (2) years thereafter. 
This policy can be on a claims-made basis. 

The District reserves the right to modify the limits and coverages described herein, with appropriate